SAWMILLE®

GOLE COURSE

US Kids Golf Individual Clubs

Club
Driver
Driver

Driver

Clubs
3W/hybrid
3W/hybrid
3W/hybrid

Club(s)
7, PW & SW

7,9, PW & SW
6 - SW
5-SW
5-SW

Club
Putter
Putter

Putter

Height
39/42/45

48/51/54
57/60/63

Height
39/42/45

48/51/54
57/60/63

Height
39

42/45
48/51
57/60/63
57/60/63

Height
39/42/45

48/51/54
57/60/63

MSRP
$69.99
$74.99
$79.99

$35.99
$39.99
$39.99
$44.99

MSRP
$36.99
$37.99
$39.99

Sawmill

$56.00
$60.00
$64.00

Sawmill

$48.00
$56.00
$60.00

Sawmill

$28.00
$28.00
$32.00
$32.00
$36.00

Sawmill

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

US Kids Golf Pull/Push Carts

2 wheel Pull Cart
3 wheel Push Cart

MSRP
$74.99

$195.99

Sawmill

$60.00

$155.00



